
Univ
ers

ity
 of

 M
ich

iga
n M

USKET
&
&

&
?

# #
# #
# #
# #

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

œ Œ Ó
me

œ> .œ œ .œ œ .œ œ

ww

46

www

f

F

∑
œœ> œ>

œœœ œœœ
˙̇

∑
œ> .œ œ .œ œ œ .œ

ww
ww

∑
œ> œ>

œ œ˙
?

˙̇

∑

..œœ>
jœœ> œœ œœ

ww &

w

∑

œ>
.œ>

œ>

œ .œ œ

˙
Gp

&

&

&

?

# #

# #
# #

# #

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

œ œ œ œ œ œ
It won't be the same here

œ> .œ œ .œ œ .œ œ .œ

www

52

w
D5

MARGO: Œ ‰ jœ
With

œ> .œ> œ>

˙̇Œ ¿

œ œ
˙
G

(Stgs. out)

(Clave)
(Mando, Gtr)

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
out you I'll be fight ing tears

œ> .œ œ .œ ˙

ww

w
D5

Œ ‰ jœ
When

œœ> œ>

˙̇Œ ¿

œ œ˙
G etc...

- -

&

&

&
?

# #

# #
# #
# #

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
you were ov er in the war

œ> .œ œ œ .œ œ

ww

56
w

Œ ‰ jœ œ œ .œ œ
I fought 'em off be

˙ œ> œ>

˙̇ œ œ˙
˙ ˙

œ Œ Ó
fore

ww>

ww
w
A

Œ ‰ jœ
I'll

œœ> œ>

œœœ œœœ
˙

- -

Piano-Conductor #8  Asheville

 
University of Michigan MUSKET - Ann Arbor, MI 

Copyrighted Materials - licensed for production in APRIL 2021 ONLY -- no other use permitted

Andrew Gerace



Univ
ers

ity
 of

 M
ich

iga
n M

USKET
&

&

&

?

# #

# #

# #

# #

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
just stay on the look out

œ .œ œ œ .œ œ

ww

60

ww
D5

Mando (+Banjo)

(add in Tinkle)

∑

œ œ

œœœ œœœ

˙
G

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
And I'll lis ten for the sound

œ .œ œ ˙

ww

w
A

∑

œ œ

œ œ˙
˙̇

- -

&

V

&

&

?

# #

# #

# #

# #

# #

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
Of your ol' thirt y four Ford

∑

.œ Jœ œ œ œ

ww

64
w
A

MARGO:

˙ œ .œ .œ œ
Com in' down the

Ó œœ ..œœ ..œœ œœ
Com in' down the

œ œ œ œ œ

˙̇ œœœ œœœ

˙ ˙
G

ENSEMBLE MEN 1 & 2:

w
road

ww
road

.œ Jœœ œœ œœ

ww

w
A

˙

˙̇

œ œ
œ œ

≈ .jœ œ
˙̇
G

+Stgs.

(Vn, Va)

➥

- -

-

Piano-Conductor #8  Asheville

 
University of Michigan MUSKET - Ann Arbor, MI 

Copyrighted Materials - licensed for production in APRIL 2021 ONLY -- no other use permitted



Univ
ers

ity
 of

 M
ich

iga
n M

USKET
&

V

&

&

?

# #

# #

# #

# #

# #

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

w
Ooh

ww
Ooh

ww

wwwggggg

68

www
D5

(Cello)
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